
Place Team Name Port Ludlow Final Gross

Cascade Golfer Cup
Best Ball at Port Ludlow Gross/Net Standings

Place Team Name Port Ludlow Final Net

1	 Manao - Lew	 69

2	  Parot - Parot	 70

3	  Shersty - Armstrong	 72

4	  Chase - Cairns	 73

5	  Miller - Naughton	 74

6	  Dubiel - Tourtillotte*	 74

7	 Bergsma - Triggs	 75

8	  Yudiskas - Schneider	 76

9	 Hoelzle - Feder	 77

10	 Smarr - Webb	 77

11	 Agnew - Brunhaver	 77

12	 Garrett - Pidge	 80

13	 Camden - Grant	 81

14	 Benn - Mccraken	 81 

15	 Santos - Higgins	 82

16	 Talmadge - Gorman	 83

17	 Jones - Gilje	 84

18	 Smith - Stewart	 85 

19	 Boyle - Sargeant	 85

20	 McKnight - Maletich	 86

21	 Cameron - Long	 86

22	 Stevens - Bangerter	 87

23	 Jones - Anderson	 88

24	 Abalde - Maglalang	 89

25	 Lind - Alfred	 90

26	 Johnson - Collins	 91

27	 Olsen - Olsen	 94

28	 Finke - Palmas	 100

29	 Deer - Bereiter	 102

30	 Alvarado - Alvarado	 110

1	 Camden - Grant	 62

2	 Dubiel - Tourtillotte*	 63

3	 Manao - Lew	 64

4	 Benn - Mccraken	 64

5	 Hoelzle - Feder	 65

6	 Santos - Higgins	 65

7	 Stevens - Bangerter	 65

8	 Shersty - Armstrong	 66

9	 Miller - Naghotn	 68

10	 Cameron - Long	 68

11	 Chase - Cairns	 69

12	 McKnight - Maletich	 69

13	 Smarr - Webb	 69

14	 Smith - Stewart	 69

15	 Agnew - Brunhaver	 69

16	 Parot - Parot	 70

17	 Bergsma - Triggs	 70

18	 Jones - Gilje	 70

19	 Jones - Anderson	 70

20	 Boyle - Sargeant	 70

21	 Garrett - Pidge	 71

22 	 Talmadge - Gorman	 72 

23	 Lind - Alfred	 72

24	 Olsen - Olsen	 72

25	 Yudiskas - Schneider	 74

26	 Deer - Bereiter	 75

27	 Abalde - Maglalang	 78

T-28	 Finke - Palmas	 80

T-28	 Johnson - Collins	 80

30	 Alvarado - Alvarado	 83

*Not Eligible for Prize Pool


